
Camp. Ital. Epoca Lanciano

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

C D1 D2 - Gara 1

 Po. 1 - # 87 SOLDA A. 17:10.169
Tempo gara

1 1:50.520 + 00.243 11:59:39.507

2 1:50.277 --------- 12:01:29.784

3 1:53.469 + 03.192 12:03:23.253

4 1:53.073 + 02.796 12:05:16.326

5 1:54.126 + 03.849 12:07:10.452

6 1:55.688 + 05.411 12:09:06.140

7 1:55.721 + 05.444 12:11:01.861

8 1:54.225 + 03.948 12:12:56.086

9 2:00.371 + 10.094 12:14:56.457

 Po. 2 - # 786 DE PETRA A. + 26.707
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.175 + 06.917 11:59:51.682

2 2:01.691 + 07.433 12:01:53.373

3 1:55.510 + 01.252 12:03:48.883

4 1:57.127 + 02.869 12:05:46.010

5 1:54.258 --------- 12:07:40.268

6 1:56.460 + 02.202 12:09:36.728

7 1:55.512 + 01.254 12:11:32.240

8 1:55.879 + 01.621 12:13:28.119

9 1:55.045 + 00.787 12:15:23.164

 Po. 3 - # 82 ORBATI A. + 30.310
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.809 + 06.505 11:59:50.260

2 1:55.352 + 01.048 12:01:45.612

3 1:54.304 --------- 12:03:39.916

4 1:56.099 + 01.795 12:05:36.015

5 1:54.979 + 00.675 12:07:30.994

6 1:56.875 + 02.571 12:09:27.869

7 1:57.201 + 02.897 12:11:25.070

8 2:00.243 + 05.939 12:13:25.313

9 2:01.454 + 07.150 12:15:26.767

 Po. 4 - # 63 MARESCALCHI M. + 35.957
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.432 + 06.764 11:59:48.795

2 1:52.668 --------- 12:01:41.463

3 1:54.941 + 02.273 12:03:36.404

4 1:55.775 + 03.107 12:05:32.179

5 1:56.498 + 03.830 12:07:28.677

6 1:58.295 + 05.627 12:09:26.972

7 1:58.845 + 06.177 12:11:25.817

8 2:02.071 + 09.403 12:13:27.888

9 2:04.526 + 11.858 12:15:32.414

 Po. 5 - # 378 ALUNNO A. + 43.036
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.331 + 05.460 11:59:52.523

2 1:58.118 + 01.247 12:01:50.641

3 1:58.010 + 01.139 12:03:48.651

4 1:58.383 + 01.512 12:05:47.034

5 1:56.871 --------- 12:07:43.905

6 1:58.986 + 02.115 12:09:42.891

7 1:59.079 + 02.208 12:11:41.970

8 1:58.571 + 01.700 12:13:40.541

9 1:58.952 + 02.081 12:15:39.493

 Po. 6 - # 686 PUPILLI S. + 47.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.754 + 07.808 11:59:55.245

2 2:00.155 + 03.209 12:01:55.400

3 2:00.114 + 03.168 12:03:55.514

4 1:57.553 + 00.607 12:05:53.067

5 1:58.742 + 01.796 12:07:51.809

6 1:56.946 --------- 12:09:48.755

7 1:58.887 + 01.941 12:11:47.642

8 1:57.966 + 01.020 12:13:45.608

9 1:58.687 + 01.741 12:15:44.295

 Po. 7 - # 713 GIOVANELLI G. + 51.080
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.625 + 10.897 11:59:56.694

2 2:00.150 + 04.422 12:01:56.844

3 2:00.132 + 04.404 12:03:56.976

4 2:00.750 + 05.022 12:05:57.726

5 1:56.329 + 00.601 12:07:54.055

6 1:55.728 --------- 12:09:49.783

7 1:58.574 + 02.846 12:11:48.357

8 1:58.955 + 03.227 12:13:47.312

9 2:00.225 + 04.497 12:15:47.537

 Po. 8 - # 240 FURIGO R. + 1:08.278
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.861 + 00.794 11:59:48.476

2 1:58.067 --------- 12:01:46.543

3 1:58.936 + 00.869 12:03:45.479

4 2:00.224 + 02.157 12:05:45.703

5 2:02.728 + 04.661 12:07:48.431

6 2:02.951 + 04.884 12:09:51.382

7 2:03.427 + 05.360 12:11:54.809

8 2:08.123 + 10.056 12:14:02.932

9 2:01.803 + 03.736 12:16:04.735

 Po. 9 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 1:10.655
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.953 + 10.223 11:59:59.710

2 2:01.533 + 02.803 12:02:01.243

3 1:58.730 --------- 12:03:59.973

4 1:58.790 + 00.060 12:05:58.763

5 2:01.841 + 03.111 12:08:00.604

6 2:02.974 + 04.244 12:10:03.578

7 1:58.937 + 00.207 12:12:02.515

8 2:03.719 + 04.989 12:14:06.234

9 2:00.878 + 02.148 12:16:07.112

 Po. 10 - # 39 CORRA L. + 1:11.999
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.114 + 05.972 11:59:54.758

2 1:59.959 + 00.817 12:01:54.717

3 1:59.142 --------- 12:03:53.859

4 2:00.112 + 00.970 12:05:53.971

5 1:59.240 + 00.098 12:07:53.211

6 2:05.109 + 05.967 12:09:58.320

7 2:03.393 + 04.251 12:12:01.713

8 2:04.042 + 04.900 12:14:05.755

9 2:02.701 + 03.559 12:16:08.456

 Po. 11 - # 101 KEKKIN 0. + 1:25.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.394 + 00.741 11:59:51.106

2 2:01.858 + 01.205 12:01:52.964

3 2:03.326 + 02.673 12:03:56.290

4 2:00.653 --------- 12:05:56.943

5 2:03.232 + 02.579 12:08:00.175

6 2:02.981 + 02.328 12:10:03.156

7 2:06.702 + 06.049 12:12:09.858

8 2:04.767 + 04.114 12:14:14.625

9 2:06.941 + 06.288 12:16:21.566

 Po. 12 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 1:27.302
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.731 + 06.259 11:59:57.836

2 2:01.730 + 00.258 12:01:59.566

3 2:01.472 --------- 12:04:01.038

4 2:03.264 + 01.792 12:06:04.302

5 2:02.786 + 01.314 12:08:07.088

6 2:05.533 + 04.061 12:10:12.621

7 2:01.501 + 00.029 12:12:14.122

8 2:03.619 + 02.147 12:14:17.741

9 2:06.018 + 04.546 12:16:23.759

 Po. 13 - # 357 MAZZAFERRO D.+ 1:47.876
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.350 + 09.199 12:00:01.417

2 2:02.156 + 00.005 12:02:03.573

3 2:02.151 --------- 12:04:05.724

4 2:04.357 + 02.206 12:06:10.081

5 2:06.132 + 03.981 12:08:16.213

6 2:06.505 + 04.354 12:10:22.718

7 2:06.172 + 04.021 12:12:28.890

8 2:07.821 + 05.670 12:14:36.711

9 2:07.622 + 05.471 12:16:44.333

 Po. 14 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 1:58.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.039 + 01.660 11:59:44.337

2 1:54.844 + 01.465 12:01:39.181

3 1:53.379 --------- 12:03:32.560

4 1:54.860 + 01.481 12:05:27.420

5 1:54.029 + 00.650 12:07:21.449

6 1:54.667 + 01.288 12:09:16.116

7 1:56.553 + 03.174 12:11:12.669

8 3:36.870 + 1:43.491 12:14:49.539

9 2:05.689 + 12.310 12:16:55.228

Fastest lap: 1:50.277 
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Lanciano

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

C D1 D2 - Gara 1

 Po. 15 - # 194 ZANZANI G. + 2:00.714
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.311 + 09.151 12:00:05.098

2 2:06.761 + 01.601 12:02:11.859

3 2:05.658 + 00.498 12:04:17.517

4 2:05.927 + 00.767 12:06:23.444

5 2:06.841 + 01.681 12:08:30.285

6 2:08.116 + 02.956 12:10:38.401

7 2:07.893 + 02.733 12:12:46.294

8 2:05.717 + 00.557 12:14:52.011

9 2:05.160 --------- 12:16:57.171

 Po. 16 - # 46 MENGOZZI E. + 2:02.879
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.398 + 08.966 12:00:03.555

2 2:04.432 --------- 12:02:07.987

3 2:08.240 + 03.808 12:04:16.227

4 2:07.163 + 02.731 12:06:23.390

5 2:10.416 + 05.984 12:08:33.806

6 2:08.812 + 04.380 12:10:42.618

7 2:05.833 + 01.401 12:12:48.451

8 2:05.048 + 00.616 12:14:53.499

9 2:05.837 + 01.405 12:16:59.336

 Po. 17 - # 83 MAZZAMUTO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.942 + 14.411 12:00:07.059

2 2:06.057 + 03.526 12:02:13.116

3 2:09.968 + 07.437 12:04:23.084

4 2:10.623 + 08.092 12:06:33.707

5 2:08.267 + 05.736 12:08:41.974

6 2:06.014 + 03.483 12:10:47.988

7 2:02.531 --------- 12:12:50.519

8 2:06.037 + 03.506 12:14:56.556

 Po. 18 - # 518 PALOMBA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.285 + 22.724 12:00:21.414

2 2:08.547 + 00.986 12:02:29.961

3 2:09.517 + 01.956 12:04:39.478

4 2:08.386 + 00.825 12:06:47.864

5 2:07.899 + 00.338 12:08:55.763

6 2:12.424 + 04.863 12:11:08.187

7 2:10.281 + 02.720 12:13:18.468

8 2:07.561 --------- 12:15:26.029

 Po. 19 - # 283 ZUCCARO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.133 + 50.451 12:00:45.607

2 2:08.714 + 04.032 12:02:54.321

3 2:04.742 + 00.060 12:04:59.063

4 2:04.682 --------- 12:07:03.745

5 2:05.670 + 00.988 12:09:09.415

6 2:07.309 + 02.627 12:11:16.724

7 2:04.910 + 00.228 12:13:21.634

8 2:06.782 + 02.100 12:15:28.416

 Po. 20 - # 515 CORNACCHIA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.163 + 07.028 12:00:08.514

2 2:10.135 --------- 12:02:18.649

3 2:14.206 + 04.071 12:04:32.855

4 2:16.191 + 06.056 12:06:49.046

5 2:14.755 + 04.620 12:09:03.801

6 2:17.946 + 07.811 12:11:21.747

7 2:16.195 + 06.060 12:13:37.942

8 2:14.267 + 04.132 12:15:52.209

 Po. 21 - # 13 SFORACCHI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.112 + 05.817 12:00:11.082

2 2:13.295 --------- 12:02:24.377

3 2:15.128 + 01.833 12:04:39.505

4 2:14.321 + 01.026 12:06:53.826

5 2:15.443 + 02.148 12:09:09.269

6 2:15.331 + 02.036 12:11:24.600

7 2:15.375 + 02.080 12:13:39.975

8 2:15.952 + 02.657 12:15:55.927

 Po. 22 - # 886 VANNINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.231 + 09.281 12:00:16.534

2 2:18.049 + 03.099 12:02:34.583

3 2:16.563 + 01.613 12:04:51.146

4 2:22.558 + 07.608 12:07:13.704

5 2:20.266 + 05.316 12:09:33.970

6 2:16.808 + 01.858 12:11:50.778

7 2:14.950 --------- 12:14:05.728

8 2:17.271 + 02.321 12:16:22.999

 Po. 23 - # 187 CARDONI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.715 + 09.809 12:00:31.403

2 2:29.906 --------- 12:03:01.309

3 2:32.533 + 02.627 12:05:33.842

4 2:39.720 + 09.814 12:08:13.562

5 2:35.654 + 05.748 12:10:49.216

6 2:39.208 + 09.302 12:13:28.424

7 2:42.238 + 12.332 12:16:10.662

 Po. 24 - # 801 ZERONI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.368 + 04.006 12:00:26.733

2 2:31.362 --------- 12:02:58.095

3 2:37.588 + 06.226 12:05:35.683

4 2:45.968 + 14.606 12:08:21.651

5 2:49.056 + 17.694 12:11:10.707

6 2:56.057 + 24.695 12:14:06.764

7 2:46.587 + 15.225 12:16:53.351

 Po. 25 - # 550 PETRICCI E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.999 + 06.133 12:00:38.570

2 2:40.866 --------- 12:03:19.436

3 2:49.814 + 08.948 12:06:09.250

4 2:50.746 + 09.880 12:08:59.996

5 2:56.109 + 15.243 12:11:56.105

6 2:51.902 + 11.036 12:14:48.007

7 2:56.158 + 15.292 12:17:44.165

 Po. 26 - # 471 GIUSTI M. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 9:27.706 + 7:14.440 12:07:18.723

2 2:13.340 + 00.074 12:09:32.063

3 2:13.266 --------- 12:11:45.329

4 2:16.826 + 03.560 12:14:02.155

5 2:13.646 + 00.380 12:16:15.801

Fastest lap: 1:50.277 
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